UNDERGROUND WARNING TAPE - X 150MM
PART NO. Description
WMI-100UWT-ORANGE Underground Warning Tape 100m roll
WMI-100UWT-WHITE Underground Warning Tape 100m roll
WMI-500UWT-ORANGE Underground Warning Tape 500m roll
WMI-500UWT-WHITE Underground Warning Tape 500m roll
DETECTABLE WARNING TAPE - WITH TRACER WIRE X 150MM
PART NO. Description
WMI-250DWT-ORANGE Detectable Warning Tape 250m roll
WMI-250DWT-WHITE Detectable Warning Tape 250m roll
WMI-500DWT-ORANGE Detectable Warning Tape 500m roll
WMI-500DWT-WHITE Detectable Warning Tape 500m roll
CABLE COVER
PART NO. Description
WMI-150CC5 150mm x 5mm x 25mtr Roll
WMI-200CC5 200mm x 5mm x 25mtr Roll
WMI-300CC5 300mm x 5mm x 20mtr Roll
Underground Mains and
Detectable Marking Tape
increases safety by indicating
the contents of pipes.